
 

 
1. Jesper Eneroth, Göteborg 

2. Sara Waldenfors, Göteborg 

3. Patrik Linde, Göteborgsområdet 

4. Kicki Mattsson, Fyrbodal 

5. Marcus Svensson, Halland 

6. Bodil Wennerström, Sjuhärad 

7. Ulf Bjereld, Göteborg 

8. Ellinor T Nilsson, Halland 

9. Roger Hansson, Fyrbodal 

10. Lena Orstadius, Göteborgsområdet 

11. Björn Andersson, Fyrbodal 

12. Christina Hein, Sjuhärad 

13. Fredrik Schandorff, Göteborgsområdet 

14. Eva-Lena Jacobson, Halland 

15. Jan-Erik Lindström, Göteborgsområdet 

16. Inger Blixt, Göteborg 

17. Hans Aronsson, Göteborg 

18. Anna Österström, Sjuhärad 

19. Carl-Gustav Hallgren, Fyrbodal 

20. Madeleine Myhrström-Kamb, Fyrbodal 

21. Mikael Petersson, Göteborgsområdet 

22. Birgitta Adler, Göteborg 

23. Bernt Ortner, Fyrbodal 

24. Mary Österström, Sjuhärad 

25. Niklas Holm Hansen Gustafsson, Göteborg 

26. Gun-Britt Delsvik Svensson, Göteborgsområdet 

27. Tristan Troby, Göteborg 

28. Pia Åhlund, Göteborgsområdet 

29. Hans-Evert René Renérius, Göteborgsområdet 

30. Sophie Ritzman, Göteborg 

31. Daniel Brandt, Göteborg 

32. Eva Britt Pedersen, Göteborgsområdet 

 

   

   
  

1. Inger Blixt, 1946 

2. Magnus Hermansson Adler, 1951  

3. Jane Åberg, 1963  

4. Tommy Johansson, 1957  

5. Barbro Norén Klang, 1943  

 6. Daniel Brandt, 1985  

7. Ingrid Olsson, 1953  

8. Per-Ove Persson, 1968 



9. Anita Edman, 1945  

10. Ulf Nilsson, 1955  

11. Jeanette Borssén, 1964  

12. Niklas Holm Hansen Gustafsson, 1986 

13. Marie Lökkeberg, 1964  

14. John Granqvist, 1970  

15. Maria Melin, 1959 

16. Tristan Troby, 1965 

17. Ann-Christin Alexandersson, 1950  

18. Leif Blomqvist, 1947  

19. Eva-Marianne Skånsberg, 1947  

20. Heikki Hiltunen, 1955  

21. Pernilla Stafsén, 1971  

1. Hans TO Nilsson, 1964  

2. Pia Åhlund, Göteborgsområdets kandidat 

3. Jesper Blomqvist, 1987 

4. Ann-Marie Ericson, 1948  

5. Joakim Hagberg, 1973  

6. Eva Nihlblad, 1944 

7. Magnus Nilsson, 1964 

8. Ellen Mitikka, 1954  

9. Jan-Erik Reino Kedegård, 1950  

10. Sophie Ritzman, 1971 

11. Jan-Ivar Ivarsson, Göteborgsområdets kandidat 

12. Ulla Gustafsson, 1948  

13. Hans Aronsson, 1943 

14. Marita Öberg, 1941  

15. Dennis Schantz, 1948  

16. Margareta Hoserius, 1948  

17. Lars Schleeh, 1953  

18. Erne Ahlman, 1945  

19. Martin Stenberg, 1946  

 
 
 

1. Tommy Johansson, 1957 

2. Marta Moulavi Tabrizi, 1959 

3. Thomas Frisk, 1948 

4. Margot Örneblad, 1945 

5. Lennart Petersson, 1942 

6. Christian Teiffel, 1980 

7. Lars Skoglund, 1946 
8. Stig-Ove Dahlgren, 1951 

 
 



1. Marie Blomstrand, 1964 

2. Jan-Erik Reino Kedegård, 1950 

3. Lemlem Abraha Bergman, 1965 

4. Peter Korneliusson 1979 

5. Kerstin Jansson, 1965 

6. Lowe Elfström 1998 

7. Hanna Blomstrand, 1997 

8. Hans TO Nilsson, 1964 

9. Camilla Hjelm, 1976 

10. Hans Aronsson, 1943 

11. Shewit Abraha, 1967 

12. Lars Sjöberg, 1965 

13. Arne Olsson, 1948 

14. Gunnar Dahlstrand, 1942 

15. Patrik Lundqvist, 1971 

16. Roger Knutsson, 1948 

17. Madlén Gunnarsson, 1971 

 

1. Ingbritt Barcklund, 1943 

2. Niklas Holm Hansen Gustafsson, 1986 

3. Barbro Norén Klang, 1943 

4. Mattias Hallberg, 1965 

5. Maria Melin, 1959 

6. Felix Oderth, 2000 

7. Ann-Christin Alexandersson, 1950 

8. Heikki Hiltunen, 1955 

9. Anita Edman, 1945 

10. Björn Edvardsson, 1966 

11. Malin Edvardsson, 1971 

12. Rolf Andersson, 1949 

13. Ingela Ekholm, 1940 

14. Bengt Klang, 1945 

15. Andrea Edvardsson, 2000 

16. Jesper Hallén, 1984 

17. Cecilia Dalman Eek, 1960 

18. Lars Edmar, 1968 

19. Susanne Sillberg Ligander, 1954 

20. Lars Pettersson, 1965 

21. Annelie Schagerström, 1967 

 

1. Jeanette Borssén, 1964   

2. Lennart Söderberg, 1945   

3. Pernilla Stafsén, 1971   

4. Daniel Brandt, 1985   

5. Johanna Skarsjö, 2000   

6. Olof Svensson, 1963   

7. Lisbeth Stenberg, 1948   



8. Tristan Troby, 1965   

9. Agneta Brithell, 1951   

10. Nalle Johansson, 1974   

11. Nazak Haghighat, 1981   

12. Bengt-Erik Larsson, 1949   

13. Petra Rönnholm, 1969   

14. Kenneth Hallén, 1944   

15. Annelie Fjellman, 1957   

16. Jesper Eneroth, 1995   

17. Ulf Bjereld, 1957   

18. Anna Skarsjö, 1973   

19. Lars-Ola Dahlqvist, 1948   

 

1. Joacim Dahlberg, 1971  

2. Ulla Gustafsson, 1948 

3. Gustaf Engbusk, 1992 

4. Margareta Hoserius, 1948 

5. Joakim Berlin, 1973 

6. Lena Sällström, 1945 

7. Magnus Nilsson, 1964 

8. Eva Nihlblad, 1944 

9. Lars Sällström, 1939 

10. Micaela Gillgren, 1983 

11. Christer Gustafsson, 1945  

12. Annika Sydberger Norrman, 1951 

13. Göran Andersson, 1957 

14. Marika Danielsson, 1992 

15. Siw Wittgren Ahl, 1951 

16. Katrin Hakopian Milagerdi, 1968 

17. Karin Greenberg Gelotte, 1959 

 

1. Joakim Hagberg, 1973 

2. Ellen Mitikka, 1954 

3. Dennis Schantz, 1948 

4. Sophie Ritzman, 1971 

5. Dan Karlberg, 1967 

6. Maldvina Gheorghe, 1957 

7. Fernando Claros, 1960 

8. Åsa Lundström, 1977 

9. Erne Ahlman, 1945 

10. Sara Björnson, 1973 

11. Leif Holst, 1943 

12. Jesper Blomqvist, 1987 

13. Lars Schleeh, 1953 

14. Johan Büser, 1983 

15. Martin Stenberg, 1946 

16. Robert Cederlunden, 1975 



 

1. Ann-Marie Ericson, 1948 

2. Anders Moberg, 1968 

3. Annika Odmyr, 1960 

4. Fredrik Brunzell, 1971 

5. Marita Öberg, 1941 

6. Roland Hortlund, 1946 

 

 

1. Jane Åberg, 1963 

2. John Granqvist, 1970 

3. Ingrid Karlsson, 1948 

4. Per-Ove Persson, 1968 

5. Inger Blixt, 1946 

6. Leif Blomqvist, 1947 

7. Katarina Bredberg, 1964 

8. Orvar Magnander, 1939 

9. Anna Thorén, 1963 

10. Anders Lindell, 1970 

11. Carina Eloff, 1957 

12. Gert Bohlin, 1941 

13. Yvonne Josefsson, 1950 

14. Jens Henrik Madsen,1970 

15. Carina Ring, 1965 

 

 

1 Ulf Nilsson, 1955 

2 Birgitta Adler, 1956 

3 Erik Nilsson, 1967 

4 Pia Bur      Pia Burman, 1960 

5 Magnus Hermansson Adler, 1951 

6 Marie Lökkeberg, 1964 

7 Åke Persson, 1959 

8 Helen Svelid, 1960 

9 Jonas Olsson, 1972 

10 Malin Sjunneborn, 1988 

11 Oskar Andersson, 1995 

12 Eva-Marianne Skånsberg, 1947 

13 Magnus Thorén, 1981 

14 Kerstin Brunnström, 1953 

15 Antonio Uriarte Santillan, 1978   

16 Susanne Blomgren, 1969 

17 Ingrid Olsson, 1953 

18 Peggy Johansson, 1951 

19 Anne Kristin Wilson, 1949 

 

 

 


